
Hydro Oslo Golf Group

Golf calendar 2017 Date: 2017-05-12   Rev.: 02

 Date from: To: First 

tee

Booking 

Status

Location Competition 

form

Cost / deductible Coordinator Comments    

SPRING:

2017 Mar 21 Tue 17:00 Confirmed Fornebu Indoor 

Golf Center (Simulator)

Stableford NOK 50 per person Martin 2 Hydro Sims (2 hours each) + 2 Extra Sims.

Total 4 Sims x 4 hours

2017 May 06 Sat 2017 May 07 Sun Confirmed Mjölkeröd / Strömstad

2 x 18 holes

Stableford

 / group

See invitation Mikkel / 

Asbjørn / Martin

Over 2 days / one hotel night, Saturday

Hotel accommodation, dinner and golf.

2017 May 10 Wed - 16:00 Cancelled Kjekstad

18 hole

Stableford NOK 200 per person Martin Stableford

2017 May 24 Wed - 16:00 Confirmed Ballerud

9 hole par 3 course

Stableford NOK 50 per person Asbjørn Par 3's ca. 60 to 120 meters

9 holes takes about 2 hours.

2017 May 31 Wed - 16:00 Confirmed Asker

18 hole

Stableford NOK 200 per person Mikkel Stableford

2017 Jun 19 Mon - 16:00 Confirmed Bærum

18 hole

Stableford NOK 200 per person Stein Stableford

AUTUMN:

2017 Aug 17 Thu 16:00 Confirmed Bærum

18 hole

Stroke (gross) 

& stableford

NOK 200 per person Stein Hydro Oslo Mesterskap

2017 Aug 30 Wed 17:00 Tbc Imjelt, Drammen

18 hole par 3 course

Stableford NOK 100 including 

baguette & drink

Martin Par 3's ca. 60 to 120 meters

18 holes takes about 2 hours.

2017 Sep 14 Thu 16:00 Confirmed Grini

9 hole

Stableford NOK 100 per person Stein

2017 Sep 22 Fri 2017 Sep 24 Sun Tbc Confirmed Forsbacka

2 x 18 holes

Stableford 

/ group

See invitation Asbørn /

Mikkel

Over 2 days / two hotel nights, Friday & Saturday

Hotel accommodation, dinner and golf.

OTHER:

2017 May 01 Mon 2017 Sep 24 Sun Confirmed Over 18 holes 

at players choice

Match Play 

(knock-out)

See invitation Martin

Tbc: "To be confirmed"


